
SPORT - BLOCK 3
Syllabus #3 - Oct. 4-15, 2021

Date Class Work Homework

Monday, Oct. 4 Native American mascots - what do you think?

Tuesday, Oct. 5 Native American mascots - a history (notes)

Wednesday, Oct. 6 MA in the news - mascots on the local level

Thursday, Oct. 7 Mascot debate set up
Library introduction

Friday, Oct. 8 NO CLASS

Monday, Oct. 11 NO SCHOOL - INDIGENOUS PEOPLE’S DAY

Tuesday, Oct. 12 Debate prep

Wednesday, Oct. 13 Debate prep

Thursday, Oct. 15 Debate prep

Friday, Oct. 16 NO CLASS

SPORT - BLOCK 6
Syllabus #3 - Oct. 4-15, 2021

Date Class Work Homework

Monday, Oct. 4 Native American mascots - what do you think?

Tuesday, Oct. 5 NO CLASS

Wednesday, Oct. 6 Native American mascots - a history (notes)

Thursday, Oct. 7 Mascot debate set up
Library introduction

Friday, Oct. 8 LS mascot change
Debate prep

Monday, Oct. 11 NO SCHOOL - INDIGENOUS PEOPLE’S DAY

Tuesday, Oct. 12 Debate prep

Wednesday, Oct. 13 NO CLASS



Thursday, Oct. 15 Debate prep

Friday, Oct. 16 Debate prep


